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Nom

KHUC Tan
GUILLEMOT Boris
AGHER Rachid
GONZALEZ Cyril

AURY Matthieu
TODISCO Corinne
HERBIN Anthony
ADNET Christian
LUTZ Tiziano
HIERTHES Dylan
RIBEIRO Paul
BOUTILLON Philippe
TARIBO Bruno
GUICHERD Herve
CAESTECKER Arnaud
CAESTECKER Vincent
LAIGNEL Sabine
LACCORE Henri
FABRE DE ROUSSAC Florian
ROUX Philippe
PONTOIS Laura
MORAIS Mario
DELAVAU Baptiste
BOULOTON Tristan
IANNACI Carla
ANDRIEU Sylvia

LE BECHENNEC Alain
VERBOIS Laetitia
HUDE Isabelle

PHAM BANIEN Philippe
NICOLAS Maxence
FERRIER Jacques
HUDE Hugo
GONZALEZ Jules
USTUNDAG Eren
VANDERBEEKEN Kenzo
ABERGEL Elone
PHAN QUANG Luan
BELEY Huong

BASSE Christophe
LECORCHE Marie-Claire
ALIPHAT Yasmina
FEUGIER Arthur
DEGRAVE NICOLAS Isabelle
BOLUSSET LI Lumei
SALEK Zdzisiu

LAIRY Quentin
DAUPHIN Catherine
KHICHANE Selena
FEUGIER Blanche
FOLMER Victor

CROS Isidore

SEBAG Shaina

BERT Tiphaine

DE CHARRY Raphael
SAT Clemence

19e rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Fil Rouge
Grille américaine apres la ronde 5

Elo

1700 N
1199 E
1331 F
1041 F
1099 E
1052 F
1126 F
1320 N
1189 F
1199 E
1199 E
1067 F
1114 F
1273 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1264 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1210N
1099 E
1031 F
1009 E
1099 E
1010 N
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1120 N
1009 E
1199 E
1009 E
1299 E
1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1009 E
1099 E
1009 E
1009 E
1199 E
1009 E
1009 E

Cat.
VetM
SenM
SepM
SenM
PupM
SepF
MinM
SepM
MinM
JunM
CadM
SepM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SepM
SenF
VetM
SenM
SepM
SenF
VetM
MinM
CadM
CadF
BenF
SenM
SenF
SenF
SepM
JunM
SepM
PupM
BenM
SenM
PupM
PupM
PpoM
SepF
SepM
VetF
SepF
PouM
SepF
PpoF
SenM
SenM
SenF
PpoF
PouF
SenM
PouM
PpoF
CadF
PouM
SenF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
BFC

IDF
CVvL
IDF
IDF
PAC
NAQ
OCC
ocC

BFC
OCC
PAC

OCC

NAQ

ARA

PAC
OCC

OCC
OcCC

BFC
OCC
CVL

OCC
IDF

IDF
OCC
OCC

IDF

PAC

ARA

PAC

IDF
IDF

IDF

R1
+308
+ 45N
+ 21N
+ 44N
+54B
+48B
+ 26N
= 11B
+328
+52B
= 8N
- 16N
+ 39N
+ 20N
+ 36N
+12B
+ 50N
+28B
+378
- 14B

- 3B
+ 53N
- 34N
+338
+43B
- 7B
+ 38N
- 18N
+ 55N
- 1IN
+358B
- 9N
- 24N
+23B
-31N
-15B
- 19N
- 278
-13B
+ 42N
+ 568
- 408B
- 25N
- 4B
- 2B

<49B
- 6N
> 47N
-17B

- 10N
- 22B
- 5N
- 29B
-41N

R2

+ 17N
+ 6B
+41B
+10B
+ 15N
- 2N
+16B
+ 32N
+ 40N
- 4N
+ 26B
+44B
+19B
+31B
- 5B
- 7N
- 1B
+ 27N
-13N
+ 35N
+ 43N
-24B
+ 45B
+ 22N
+ 49N
- 1IN
-18B
+ 38B
+34B
+ 50B
- 14N
- 8B
+39B
- 29N
-20B
+ 48N
> 47B
- 28N
- 33N
- 9B
- 3N
+ 54N
-21B
-12N
- 23N
+ 51N
< 37N
- 36B
- 25B
- 30N
- 46B

-42B

R3
+29B
+ 5N
+ 9N
+ 24N

- 2B
+22B
+14B
> 46N

- 3B
+33B
+ 16N
+ 41N
+ 18N

- 7N
+ 21N

-11B
+ 42N
-13B
+28B
+23B
- 15B

- 6N
- 20N

- 4B
+51B
+ 36N
- 19N

- 1IN
+ 37N
+49B
+ 45N
- 10N
+48B
+ 44N
-27B
- 30B

EXE
+43B
-12B
-17B
- 39N
- 35B
-32B
< 8B
> 50N
- 34N
- 31N
<47B
- 26N

R4
+ 13N

+ 7B

+ 29N
+ 40N

- 3N
+25B
+ 14N
=12N
- 18B
=10B

- 1B

- 9B
+20B
+ 33N
+34B
+ 11N
+ 30N
- 15N
> 46N
+37B
+ 36B
=27N
- 8N
=28N
=24B
=26B
- 5B
- 19B

= 42B
-16B
-17N
+41B
- 23N
-22N
> 478
+ 49N

- 6B
- 35N
= 32N
+44B
- 43N
- 48N
<21B
<38N
+ 458
- 39B
+51N
- 50B

R5
+ 3B
+ 19N
- 1IN
= 8B
+17B
+15B
+ 18N
= 4N
+13B
+27B
+ 24N
+ 25N
- 9N
+ 30N
- 6N
+35B
- 5N
- 7B
- 2B
+29B
+ 39N
+ 34N
+ 38N
-11B
-12B
+40B
- 10N
+ 42N
- 20N
-14B

+ 50N
-22B
- 16N
+49B
+ 48B
-23B
-21B
- 26N
=43B
-28B
=41N
+51B

EXE

- 37N
- 36N
-33B
- 44N

Pts

4>

L R R

312
3%
32

W W W WwWwWwowowowow

W

2Y>
2>
2Y>
2>
2Y>

N NDNMNDNMMNMDMDDNMDNMDDNDNDN

N

12
12
12
12

-

O O O O O O = = - = a4 =

Tr.
10
12

1%
10%2
10%2
10
10
10
10
92

12
11
11
11
11
10%2
10

8%

10%2
10%2
10

82
12
11

92

92

Bu.
14
15%2
17
15
14
13
15Y2
14
1312
14
14
1%
17
16
15V2
15
14
15V2
1312
13
12
12
812
15
12V2
12
12
1
16
14
12
1%
12V2
12
1%
10
10%
10%2
92
142
13
10%2
92
1%
10%
1

10
1%
92
11
10%2
10
10

8%

Perf
1983
1461
1491
1431
1389
1441
1496
1315
1450
1162
1383
1271
1338
1232
1209
1172
1262
1202
1233
1272
1204
1093
1088
1128
1070
1051
1079
1114
1060
1139
1160
1019
1050
1100
1075
1005

961

296

967

940

923

944

959

752

296
1287

725
296
830
296
296
296
296
296
296



